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Jazz Loft Gives a Host of Reasons to Leave 
the House in Cold, Dark Days of February 

Wednesday, Feb. 8, at 7 p.m. 
Jam Session at the Jazz Loft 
Tickets $10, $5 after 8 p.m. 

Friday, February 9, 7 p.m. 
Acoustic in the Living Room featuring Mala Waldron on piano and vocals; with Mike Hall on 
bass; and Tom Manuel on cornet.  
Tickets are $40 

Saturday, February 10, 7 p.m. 
Acoustic in the Living Room-Houston Person on tenor saxophone; Steve Salerno on guitar and 
Tom Manuel on cornet. 
Tickets are $40 

Thursday, February 11, 7 p.m. 
Here’s to the Ladies, Valentine’s Day 
Featuring the Jazz Loft All Stars- Chris Donohue, tenor sax; Steve Salerno on guitar; Tom 
Manuel on cornet; Dean Johnson, bass; and Ellis Holmes, drums. 
Includes chocolate and champagne! 
Tickets are $50, adults; $45 seniors; $40 students; $25 children. 



Thursday, February 12 
The Jazz Dispatch  
Madiran Wine Bar, 7-9 p.m. 
209 Rt 25A in East Setauket. 

Wednesday, Feb. 15, at 7 p.m. 
Jam Session at the Jazz Loft 
Tickets $10, $5 after 8 p.m. 

Thursday, February 16 at 7 p.m. 
Rich Iacona’s Bad Little Big Band, featuring vocalist Madeline Kole 
Tickets $30 adult, $25 senior, $20 student and $15 children 

Tuesday, February 21, 7 p.m. 
Friend’s Circle Winter party 
Invitation Only 

Wednesday, Feb. 22, at 7 p.m. 
Jam Session at the Jazz Loft 
Tickets $10, $5 after 8 p.m. 

Thursday, February 23, 7 p.m. 
Interplay Jazz Orchestra 
17-piece orchestra by Joe Devassy, trombone; Gary Henderson, trumpet 
Tickets: Adults $30; Seniors $25; Students $20; Children $15 

Friday, February 24, 7 p.m. 
Acoustic in the Living Room featuring Buddy Merriam on mandolin; Steve Salerno on guitar 
and Tom Manuel on cornet. 
Tickets are $40 

Saturday, February 25, 7 p.m. 
Acoustic in the Living Room featuring Grammy-nominated singer Nicole Zuraitis, with Steve 
Salerno on guitar and Tom Manuel on cornet. 
Tickets are $40 

Tuesday, February 28 
Stony Brook University Talent LIVE! 
SBU Gospel Club & Vocal Pipettes Vocal Ensemble 
FREE for SBU students with ID; all others  
$10. 




